
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 71714263

Data publicarii	27.07.22	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 735,29 RON - 735,29 RON

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE: 1. CORP IP65 LED 2X18W QUARK - 1 BUC X 79.8319 RON/BUC = 79.83 RON 2. TUB LED T8 18W 120CM - 6 BUC X 12.6050 RON/BUC = 75.63 RON 3. FIN.18.51.8.230.0300 PREZ.SI MISCARE - 1 BUC X 277.3109 RON/BUC = 277.31 RON 4. MORSETE 1.5MM - 5 SET X 3.3613 RON/SET = 16.81 RON 5. MORSETE 1.5MM - 5 SET X 3.3613 RON/SET = 21.01 RON 6. MORSETE 1.5MM - 5 SET X 3.3613 RON/SET = 23.11 RON 7. MORSETE 1.5MM - 5 SET X 3.3613 RON/SET = 27.31 RON 8. MORSETE 1.5MM - 5 SET X 3.3613 RON/SET = 46.22 RON 9. MORSETE 1.5MM - 5 SET X 3.3613 RON/SET = 113.45 RON 10. TERMOMETRU FRIGIDER -50*C +30*C - 5 BUC X 10.9244 RON/BUC = 54.62 RON TOTAL PACHET: 735.29
